
Last Name: First Name: Title: Institution: Email:

Acerra Donna program coordinator Northampton Community College dacerra@northampton.edu

Amundson Najla Basic Course Director NDSU Najla.amundson@ndsu.edu 

Anderson Lindsey Basic Course Director University of Maryland Lbander@umd.edu

Anderson Whitney Basic Course Director North Dakota State University whitney.a.anderson@ndsu.edu

Anderson-Lain Karen Basic Course Director University of North Texas karen.anderson-lain@unt.edu

Anzicek Emily Basic Course Director Bowling Green State University emilya@bgsu.edu

Armfield Greg Basic Course Director New Mexico State University Armfield@NMSU.edu

Armstrong Rick Basic Course Director Wichita State University rick.armstrong@wichita.edu

Arthos John Basic Course Director Indiana University Bloomington jarthos@indiana.edu

Bach Betsy None University of Montana betsy.bach@umontana.edu

Ball Tim Basic Course Director James Madison University balltc@jmu.edu

Baynham Karen Basic Course Director University of Texas at Dallas karen.baynham@utdallas.edu

Berry Marcia Coordinator Azusa Pacific University mberry@apu.edu

Bishop Mardia Director of Public Speaking Instruction University of Illinois mjbishop@illinois.edu

Bosley Tammy Program Coordinator Lorain County Community College Tbosley@lorainccc.edu

Brazeal LeAnn Basic Course Director Missouri State University lbrazeal@missouristate.edu

Brinka Paulette Basic Course Director, Department of Rhetoric Hofstra University paulette.brinka@hofstra.edu

Broeckelman-Post Melissa Basic Course Director George Mason University mbroecke@gmu.edu

Brooks Adam Assistant Basic Course Director University of Alabama adam.brooks@ua.edu

Brown Craig Basic Course Director Kansas State University craigb@ksu.edu

Burns Michael Basic Course Director Texas State University mburns@txstate.edu 

Carlson Eric Basic Course Director/Online & Honors University of Texas at Dallas Ericb.carlson@utdallas.edu

Carlton Rebecca Coordinator of Basic Courses Indiana University Southeast rcarlton@ius.edu

Castle Kathy Basic Course Director University of Nebraska-Lincoln kcastle4@unl.edu

Catherine Grozier Assistant Dean Northampton Community College cgrozier@northampton.edu

Chilcutt Alexa Director of the Public Speaking Program The University of Alabama achilcutt@ua.edu

Claire Gordon Communication Adjunct Coordinator Lincoln Land Community College claire.gordon@llcc.edu

Cohen Steven Oral Communication Course Coordinator University of Baltimore scohen@ubalt.edu

Copeland Kristopher General Education Course Coordinator Northeastern State University copela03@nsuok.edu

DeGroot Jocelyn Basic Course Director Southern Illinois University Edwardsville Jocbrow@siue.edu

Denker Katherine Assistant Professor and Basic Course Director Ball State University kjdenker@bsu.edu

Docan-Morgan Tony Basic Course Director University of Wisconsin, La Crosse tdocan@uwlax.edu

Duncan Aaron Intro Course Director University of Nebraska-Lincoln aduncan3@unl.edu

Dunn Thomas Director of the Basic Course Colorado State University thomas.dunn@colostate.edu

Dwyer Karen

Basic Course (Public Speaking Fundamentals) 

Coordinator University of Nebraska-Omaha kdwyer@unomaha.edu

Edwards Chad BCD Western Michigan University chad.edwards@wmich.edu

Ells Kevin Basic Course Director Texas A&M University - Texarkana kevin.ells@tamut.edu

Fairchild Jennifer Basic Course Director Eastern Kentucky University jennifer.fairchild@eku.edu

Fassett Deanna GTA Supervisor, Comm 20 Coordinator San José State University Deanna.Fassett@sjsu.edu

Fields Doris Basic Course Director Eastern Michigan University dfields1@emich.edu

Finn Amber Basic Course Director Texas Christian University a.n.finn@tcu.edu

Ford Jessica Basic Course Coordinator The University of Texas at Austin jessica.ford@utexas.edu

Fritzges Staci BCD University of Central Arkansas Stacif@uca.edu



Fritzges Staci Basic Course Director University of Central Arkansas Stacif@uca.edu

Galyen Kristina Basic Course Director Univ. of Cincinnati galyenkm@ucmail.uc.edu

Gehrke Pat Program Director University of South Carolina PJG@PatGehrke.net

Gessford Scott Lead Faculty, Communications DeVry University sgessford@devry.edu

Gillotti Cathy Basic Course Director Purdue Univesity Calumet Gillotc@purduecal.edu

Giorgio Grace Director of CMN 111/112 University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign giorgio@illinois.edu

Gordon Claire Communication 101 Adjunct Coordinator Lincoln Land Community College claire.gordon@llcc.edu

Hampton-Farmer Cheri Communication Department Chair The University of Findlay hampton-farmer@findlay.edu

Hanson Trudy Department Head West Texas A&M University thanson@wtamu.edu

Harrison Millie Basic Course Coordinator The University of Texas at Austin millieharrison@utexas.edu

Haslerud Opp Mary Director of Public Speaking University if North Dakota mary.haslerud.opp@und.edu

Heritage Heather J. Basic Course Director Cedarville University hheritage@cedarville.edu

Herrman Mathew Instructor

University of Arkansas Community College - 

Morrilton herrman@uaccm.edu

Holden Tracey Basic Course Director University of Delaware tqholden@UDel.edu

Hosek Angela Basic Course Director Ohio University hosek@ohio.edu

Hughes Gary Basic Course Director Western Kentucky University gary.hughes@wku.edu

Jacobi Laura Basic Course Director Minnesota State University, Mankato jaco0466@umn.edu

Johnson Jennifer COMM 1000 Program Director Auburn University mcculj1@auburn.edu

Johnston Brian Basic Course Director Indiana State University brian.johnston@indstate.edu

Jones Jr Richard G Basic Course Director Eastern Illinois University rgjones@eiu.edu

Kercsmar Sarah Program Coordinator/Basic Course Director University of Kentucky sarah.kercsmar@uky.edu

Lagasse LeAnne Basic Course Coordinator Texas Tech University leanne.lagasse@ttu.edu

LeFebvre Luke Director of Public Speaking Iowa State University lefebvre@iastate.edu

Legge Nancy Comm 1101 Director Idaho State University disananc@isu.edu

Lemley Lauren Basic Course Director Abilene Christian University lauren.lemley@acu.edu

McCall Jessica Basic Course Director The University of North Carolina at Greensboro jedelk@uncg.edu

McCullough Jennifer Basic Course Director Kent State University jmccul11@kent.edu

McIntyre Kristen Basic Course Director University of Arkansas at Little Rock kagullicksm@ualr.edu

Miller Denise Coordinator of Oral Communication Oral Roberts University Dmiller@oru.edu

Monsour MIke Speech Coordinator Metropolitant State University of Denver wmonsour@msudenver.edu

Morales Richard Basic Course Coordinator Sinclair Community College richard.morales@sinclair.edu

Moyer Jason COMM 110 Director Malone University jmoyer@malone.edu

Myers Scott Basic Course Director West Virginia University scott.myers@mail.wvu.edu

Natt Jane Basic Course Director Purdue University natt@purdue.edu 

Nelson Elizabeth Director, COM 110/Public Speaking North Carolina State University eanelso4@ncsu.edu

Noltensmeyer Candy Program Coordinator Western Carolina University cjnoltensmeyer@email.wcu.edu

O'Brien Liz Basic Course Faculty Lead Phoenix College liz.obrien@phoenixcollege.edu

Odash Diane Basic Course Coordinator University of Minnesota - Twin Cities odas0002@umn.edu

O'Keefe Patricia CC Department Chair College of Marin pokeefe@marin.edu

Pann Barbara Public Speaking Course Wingate University BPann@Wingate.edu

Parish Patty Basic Course Director Murray State University pparish@murraystate.edu

Patterson-Masuka Andrea Basic Course Director Winston-Salem State University pattersona@wssu.edu

Pensoneau-Conway Sandy Introductory Course Director Southern Illinois University Carbondale sandypc@siu.edu

Peterson Bonnie Director, Speech Studies Program University of Wisconsin-Parkside petersob@uwp.edu



Pierce Saulnier Jane Interim Basic Course Director Emerson College Jane_pierce_saulnier@emerson.edu

Plummer Evelyn Oral Communication Course Coordinator Seton Hall University evelyn.plummer@shu.edu

Quenette Andrea Basic Course Director University of Kansas aquenette@ku.edu

Quesenberry Brandi Basic course director Virginia Tech University Brandiq@vt.edu

Quinn Kelly Graduate Instructor Coordinator University of Illinois at Chicago kquinn8@uic.edu

Ramirez Felicia Communication Faculty, Basic Course Director Paradise Valley Community College Felicia.ramirez@paradisevalley.edu

Rapp Michael Director of Comm 103 Program San Diego State University mrapp@mail.sdsu.edu

Reid Gail Director Speech Communication University of West Georgia greid@westga.edu

Roost Alisa Fundamentals of Public Speaking Director Hostos Community College aroost@hostos.cuny.edu

Roth Adam Basic course director

University of Rhode Island, Harrington School of 

Communication and Media Adamroth@uri.edu

Ruiz-Mesa Kristina Basic Course Director California State University, Los Angeles kruizme@calstatela.edu

Schmeidler Lance Basic Course Coordinator George Mason University lschmeid@gmu.edu

Schwarz Ed Coordinator Prairie State College eschwarz@prairiestate.edu

Sheeler Ian Co-Director, Public Speaking IUPUI isheeler@iupui.edu

Simmons Brian Basic Course Director Oklahoma Christian University brian.simmons@oc.edu

Simonds Cheri Basic Course Director Illinois State University cjsimon@ilstu.edu

Sisson Angela Co-Director, Fundamentals of Public Speaking IUPUI ajsisson@iupui.edu

Soller Richard Dept. Chair College of Lake County Com574@clcillinois.edu

Stallings Lori Director of COMM 2381 University of Memphis lstllngs@memphis.edu

Stoller Kevin Basic Course Director

Indiana University-Purdue University at Ft. 

Wayne stollerk@ipfw.edu

Stutz Michael Curriculum Coordinator Three Rivers Community College mstutz@threerivers.edu

Sujanet Mason Department Chair Luzerne County Community College smason@luzerne.edu

Talkington Brigit Director Midland University Talkington@midlandu.edu

Tucker Diana Communication Coordinator Walden University diana.tucker@waldenu.edu

Umphrey Laura Basic Course Director Northern Arizona University laura.umphrey@nau.edu

Underhill Jill Basic Course Director Marshall University underhillj@marshall.edu

Valenzano Joseph Basic Course Director University of Dayton jvalenzanoiii1@udayton.edu

Walters-Kramer Lori Basic Course Director Monmouth College lwalterskramer@monmouthcollege.edu

Wang Tiffany Basic Course Coordinator University of Montevallo twang@montevallo.edu

Ward Sr Mark Speech Program Director University of Houston-Victoria wardm@uhv.edu

Westwick Joshua Basic Course Director South Dakota State University joshua.westwick@sdstate.edu

Wolvin Andrew

Executive Director, Oral Communication 

Program University of Maryland awolvin@umd.edu

Zanolla David Coordinator of Public Speaking Western Illinois University DA-Zanolla@wiu.edu


